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Q. Thinking about election participation, many people don’t vote in their local
elections. How likely are you to vote in this March’s Republican primary election
for president of the United States and other local offices?

Definitely vote 93%
Probably vote 6%
Fifty-fifty chance 2%
Total 100%

Q. Continuing to think about national politics, do you approve or disapprove of
the job Donald Trump is doing as president?

Strongly approve 76%
Somewhat approve 14%
Strongly disapprove 6%
Somewhat disapprove 2%
Don’t know 2%
Total 100%
Total Approve 90%
Total Disapprove 8%

No Opinion 2%



Now, I’d like to read you a list of names of different people active in politics both
nationally, and here in Alabama. Please tell me, for each one, whether you have a
favorable or unfavorable opinion of that person.

Q. Donald Trump
Very Favorable 77%
Somewhat Favorable 14%
Very Unfavorable 7%
Somewhat Unfavorable 1%
No Opinion 1%
Total 100%
Total Favorable 91%
Total Unfavorable 8%
No Opinion 1%

Q. Jeff Coleman
Very Favorable 30%
Somewhat Favorable 27%
Very Unfavorable 5%
Somewhat Unfavorable 4%
No Opinion 33%
Total 100%
Total Favorable 58%
Total Unfavorable 9%
No Opinion 33%

Q. Troy King
Very Favorable 13%
Somewhat Favorable 33%
Very Unfavorable 14%
Somewhat Unfavorable 9%
No Opinion 31%
Total 100%
Total Favorable 46%
Total Unfavorable 23%

No Opinion 31%



Q. Barry Moore

Very Favorable 13%
Somewhat Favorable 26%
Very Unfavorable 15%
Somewhat Unfavorable 8%
No Opinion 39%
Total 100%
Total Favorable 39%
Total Unfavorable 22%
No Opinion 39%
Q. Jessica Taylor
Very Favorable 7%
Somewhat Favorable 15%
Very Unfavorable 9%
Somewhat Unfavorable 4%
No Opinion 65%
Total 100%
Total Favorable 22%
Total Unfavorable 13%
No Opinion 65%

Q. And, If the Republican Primary election for congress were held today and the
candidates were, Thomas Brown Jr, Jeff Coleman, Terri Hasdorff, Troy King,
Barry Moore, Bob Rogers or Jessica Taylor, with whom would you vote for?

Coleman 43%
King 16%
Moore 8%
Taylor 5%
Brown Jr 2%
Rogers 1%
Hasdorff <1%
Undecided 25%

Total 100%



Q. And, if the Republican Primary election for congress were held today and you
couldn’t choose your first choice, who would be your second choice?

Moore 19%
King 18%
Coleman 17%
Taylor 7%
Brown Jr 3%
Rogers 2%
Hasdorff 1%
Undecided 34%
Total 100%

Q. Combined Ballot — Top 2 Choices

Coleman 53%
King 26%
Moore 20%
Taylor 9%
Brown Jr 4%
Rogers 2%
Hasdorff 1%
Undecided 44%
Total 100%



Demographics

Party Affiliation
Republican 83%
Democrat 5%
Independent or third party 12%
Total 100%
Type of Republican
Trump/America First Republican 72%
Traditional Republican 14%
Social conservative 7%
Libertarian 4%
Other Part of the Republican Party 3%
Total 100%
Ideology
Very conservative 52%
Somewhat conservative 31%
Moderate 15%
Liberal 2%
Total 100%
Age
18-34 9%
35-49 18%
50-64 20%
65 or older 44%
Total 100%
Gender
Male 48%
Female 52%
Total 100%
Primary Vote History
o 4%
1 11%
2 22%
3 20%
4 34%

Total 100%



Media Market
MONTGOMERY-SELMA 55%

DOTHAN 41%
Rest of District 4%
Total 100%
County
MONTGOMERY 12%
HOUSTON 17%
ELMORE 16%
AUTAUGA 9%
COFFEE 8%
DALE 8%
Rest of District 30%
Total 100%
Type of Phone

Cellphone 40%
Landline 60%

Total 100%

Methodology

This poll was conducted between January 14t and 15, 2020 using a blend of
automated calls to landlines and text message surveys to cell phones. In all, 600
interviews were achieved among registered voters in the second congressional
district of Alabama, who are likely to vote in the 2020 March primary

election. 240 of these responses came from cell phones. The Margin of Error for
this survey is +/- 3.99% at a Confidence Interval of 95%



